
PICKERINGTON CENTRAL & RIDGEVIEW GIRLS/BOYS GOLF
2024 SPRING SCHEDULE

Date Course Time Format
1 Wed, 4/3/24 Turnberry 3:45-5:00 PM Range/Green
2 Thurs, 4/4/24 Turnberry 3:45-5:00 PM Range/Green
3 Wed, 4/10/24 Turnberry 3:45-5:00 PM Range/Green
4 Thurs, 4/11/24 Turnberry 3:45-5:00 PM Range/Green
5 Wed, 4/17/24 Turnberry 3:45-5:00 PM Range/Green
6 Thurs, 4/25/24 Turnberry 6:00-7:30 PM On Course
7 Wed, 5/1/24 Turnberry 3:45-5:00 PM Range/Green
8 Thurs, 5/2/24 Turnberry 6:00-7:30 PM On Course
9 Thurs, 5/9/24 Turnberry 6:00-7:30 PM On Course

10 Thurs, 5/16/24 Turnberry 6:00-7:30 PM On Course
11 Wed, 5/22/24 Turnberry 3:45-5:00 PM Range/Green
12 Thurs, 5/23/24 Turnberry 6:00-7:30 PM On Course

Sessions will include:
Range Fundamentals
Practice Green Fundamentals
On Course Fundamentals/Challenges
Rules Interpretations

Sessions are open to anyone planning to play in the program in the Fall of 2024 (Ridgeview and Central Girls/Boys)
Tiger Golf Alumni are always welcome 

Please make sure your membership is up-to-date (it will be needed anytime we play on the course)

Some dates may be subject to change based upon weather concerns


